
 

 

 

 
Aveo makes home ownership accessible to more Canadians.  

 

Adele Iozzo  
Regional Manager, Business Development 

AVEO Channel, Ontario East  
T 647 299 5322  
TF 1 877 938 2657  
F 1 888 464 2657  
E adele.iozzo@cmls.ca  

Greg Delahunty  
Regional Manager, Business Development 

AVEO Channel, Ottawa and Ontario East  
T 613 797 7890  
TF 1 877 750 2657  
E  greg.delahunty@cmls.ca  

Matt Vasselin 
Regional Manager, Business Development 

AVEO Channel, Ontario West  
T 519 729 7844 
F 1 888 464 2657  
E matt.vasselin@cmls.ca 

 

Steve Maess

Regional Manager, Business Development 

AVEO Channel, Prairies Calgary

T 403 991 8900

E steve.maess@cmls.ca

        

 

 

 

CONTACT INFORMATION - AVEO Sales Team  
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Aveo makes home ownership accessible to more Canadians. 

   

   Ut Yue

Associate Vice President, Residential 

AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 604 377 3088

TF 1 877 935 2657

F 1 888 4642657

E ut.yue@cmls.ca

Ann Fieldsend

Manager Western Canada, Residential 

AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 604 637 0172

F 1 888 464 2657

E ann.fieldsend@cmls.ca

Aaron Cabie

Underwriter, Residential

AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 825 910 7540

F 1 888 464 2657

E aaron.cabie@cmls.ca

Carrie Smolnicky

Underwriter, Residential

AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 587 880 6391

F 1 888 464 2657

E carrie.smolnicky@cmls.ca

Courtney Leiren

Underwriter, Residential

AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 778 589 2842

F 1 604 687 8011

E  courtney.leiren@cmls.ca

Cameron Tucker

Underwriter, Residential

AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 587 287 1044

F 1 888 464 2657

E cameron.tucker@cmls.ca

 

 

 

CONTACT INFORMATION - AVEO Credit Team  

 

 
Gloria Kwok

Underwriter, Residential

AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 647 245 5794 

F 1 888 464 2657

E gloria.kwok@cmls.ca

 
Gurloveleen Mann

Underwriter, Residential

AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 647 715 3958

F 416 646 1009

E gurloveleen.mann@cmls.ca

 

Kevin Vuong   

Document Specialist, Residential  
AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages  

T 825 910 7563 
F 1 888 464 2657  
E kevin.vuong@cmls.ca 

 

Madhu Chakola   
Document Specialist, Residential  
AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages  

T 416 862 8787 

F 416 646 1009  
E madhu.chakola@cmls.ca 

 
Marguerite Pilgrim-Khan 

Document Specialist, Residential  
AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 825 910 7545  
F 416 646 1009  
E Marguerite.Pilgrim-Khan@cmls.ca  
 
Mary Metcalfe  
Underwriter, Residential  
AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 647 715 3955  
F 416 646 1009  
E mary.metcalfe@cmls.ca  

Sabrina Rousseau  
Underwriter, Residential  
AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 647 715 3924  
F 416 646 1009  
E sabrina.rousseau@cmls.ca 

 

       Catherine McCandless

Document Specialist, Residential

AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

T 647 715 3893

F 416 646 1009

E catherine.mccandless@cmls.ca
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                                                                          CONTACT INFORMATION - AVEO Credit Team  

 
     Aveo makes home ownership accessible to more Canadians. 

 
 

   Tracey Vance

   Underwriter, Residential

   AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

   T 647 715 3970 

   F 416 646 1009

   E tracey.vance@cmls.ca

   Tarek Elsayed

   Underwriter, Residential

   AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

   T 416 365 6943 

   F 416 646 1009

   E tarek.elsayed@cmls.ca

   Zeynep Duzguner

   Underwriter, Residential

   AVEO Channel, Residential Mortgages 

   T 647 715 3925 

   F 416 646 1009

   E zeynep.duzguner@cmls.ca
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